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Q1 How many AIC Annual Meetings have you attended in the last 10
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Q2 Did you attend the 2017 Annual Meeting in Chicago?

Answered: 401  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 53.62% 215
No 46.38% 186
TOTAL 401
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Q3 Are you planning on attending the 2018 Annual Meeting in Houston?

Answered: 400  Skipped: 2
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Yes, but |
still need t...

No, | won’t be
able to attend
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Yes, and | am registered 55.00%

Yes, but | still need to register 4.00%
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Q4 How many years have you been an AIC Member?

Answered: 401 Skipped: 1
0-3 years

4-10 years

11-20 years
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More than 30

years

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

0-3 years 17.71% 71
4-10 years 31.92% 128
11-20 years 22.44% 90
20-30 years 15.71% 63
More than 30 years 12.22% 49
TOTAL 401
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Q5 To which specialty groups do you belong? (please check all that

apply)

Answered: 384  Skipped: 18
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4.95% 19
35.68% 137
10.94% 42
8.33% 32
35.42% 136
11.98% 46
17.19% 66
11.72% 45
10.94% 42
8.59% 33
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Total Respondents: 384
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Q6 AIC's 47th Annual Meeting will be held in Greater New England, May
13- 17, 2019. The sessions will be held at the Mohegan Sun with pre-and-
post session workshops and tours held at various New England locations.
Does the fact that the meeting will be held in New England make you
more likely or less likely to attend?

Answered: 371 Skipped: 31

Less likely -

Location would

not factor i...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
More likely 47.71% 177
Less likely 14.02% 52
Location would not factor into my decision 38.27% 142
TOTAL 371
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Q7 Please rank the following suggested meeting themes for the 2019
meeting in order of preference with 1 being the most preferred and 5
being the least preferred.

Answered: 368  Skipped: 34
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Conservation,
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Preservation...

Doing Nothing?
The Real Cos...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B B2 B m+ B

1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL

Restoration, Conservation, and Preservation: What, When and Why? 21.73% 15.88% 18.38% 18.38% 25.63%
(Explores the differences in these often-misused and misunderstood 78 57 66 66 92 359

terms)

New Tools, New Technologies, New Applications for Conservation 33.15% 20.61% 20.06% 13.09%  13.09%
119 74 72 47 47 359

Best Practices in Conservation and Collections Care for 2019 and Beyond 17.98% 21.91% 2051% 24.16% 15.45%
64 78 73 86 55 356

Conservation, Preservation, and the Pursuit of Knowledge 14.80% 17.88% 24.30% 23.46% 19.55%
53 64 87 84 70 358

Doing Nothing? The Real Costs of Preventive Conservation 13.06% 2417% 17.50% 21.11% 24.17%
47 87 63 76 87 360
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Q8 If one of the following themes were chosen for the 2019 meeting,
would you be more likely to attend, less likely, or neutral?

Answered: 371  Skipped: 31
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Restoration, Conservation, and Preservation: What, When, and Why?
New Tools, New Technologies, New Applications for Conservation

Best Practices in Conservation and Collections Care for 2019 and Beyond

Conservation, Preservation, and the Pursuit of Knowledge

Doing Nothing? The Real Costs of Preventive Conservation
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Q9 Which one-day sessions on the following topics would you like to
attend? Please check all that apply:

Answered: 338  Skipped: 64

When is
Digitization...

Computational
Conservation

Looking and
Seeing:...

The Changing
Role of...

Big and
Supersized...

Please suggest

additional...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
When is Digitization Preservation 31.95% 108
Computational Conservation 22.19% 75
Looking and Seeing: Innovative Imaging in Conservation 55.92% 189
The Changing Role of Collections Care Professionals 42.01% 142
Big and Supersized conservation 48.82% 165
Please suggest additional sub-themes (write in) 9.17% 31

Total Respondents: 338
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Q10 Please check all cities that interest you:

Answered: 264  Skipped: 138

New York City
Boston
Newport, RI

New Haven, CT

Comments
(please...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

New York City 48.48% 128
Boston 66.67% 176
Newport, RI 56.82% 150
New Haven, CT 49.62% 131
7.95% 21

Comments (please specify)

Total Respondents: 264
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Q11 How important is it to you that the talks in the concurrent sessions
offer presentations of the same length, so you could move between
tracks without missing the start or only missing a couple of minutes of a
talk?

Answered: 368  Skipped: 34

very Important _
Somewhat
Important

Neutral

Not very
Important

Unimportant

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very Important 71.47% 263
Somewhat Important 25.27% 93
Neutral 217% 8
Not very Important 1.09% 4
Unimportant 0.00% 0
TOTAL 368
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Q12 What, if any, changes to the conference format would you like to see

in 2019 and beyond? Please check all that apply

Answered: 316  Skipped: 86

More shorter
talks like...

More joint
sessions...

Increased
interaction...

Changing the
Poster Sessi...

Other (write
in)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

More shorter talks like those in tips sessions/fewer 30 minute papers

More joint sessions between specialty groups and between specialty groups and networks

Increased interaction with the exhibitors, including adding roundtables and other new getting-to-know-you formats
Changing the Poster Session to include some electronic posters

Other (write in)
Total Respondents: 316
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44.30% 140
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24.37% 77
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Q13 Please provide any additional comments on future themes and the
Annual Meeting structure that you feel are important.

Answered: 37  Skipped: 365

16 /16



	Q1 How many AIC Annual Meetings have you attended in the last 10 years?
	Q2 Did you attend the 2017 Annual Meeting in Chicago?
	Q3 Are you planning on attending the 2018 Annual Meeting in Houston?
	Q4 How many years have you been an AIC Member?
	Q5 To which specialty groups do you belong? (please check all that apply)
	Q6 AIC's 47th Annual Meeting will be held in Greater New England, May 13- 17, 2019. The sessions will be held at the Mohegan Sun with pre-and-post session workshops and tours held at various New England locations. Does the fact that the meeting will be held in New England make you more likely or less likely to attend?
	Q7 Please rank the following suggested meeting themes for the 2019 meeting in order of preference with 1 being the most preferred and 5 being the least preferred.
	Q8 If one of the following themes were chosen for the 2019 meeting, would you be more likely to attend, less likely, or neutral?
	Q9 Which one-day sessions on the following topics would you like to attend? Please check all that apply:
	Q10 Please check all cities that interest you:
	Q11 How important is it to you that the talks in the concurrent sessions offer presentations of the same length, so you could move between tracks without missing the start or only missing a couple of minutes of a talk?
	Q12 What, if any, changes to the conference format would you like to see in 2019 and beyond? Please check all that apply
	Q13 Please provide any additional comments on future themes and the Annual Meeting structure that you feel are important.

